Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

January

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Happy New Year
NO Sunday School
Worship 10:15 AM

Youth Christmas Party 5-8

NO Praise Team
NO Chimes

NO Women of Faith Study

10:30 AM Bible Study

Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM

TTBB 6:15-7:00 PM
Adult Choir 7:00 PM

NA 7:00 PM

10

11

12

13

14

Sunday School 9:00 AM
Worship 10:15 AM

Zionaires following worship

Chimes 5:45 PM
Praise Team 6:45 PM

Youth Group 6:30-8 PM

Women of Faith Bible Study
7:00 PM

10:30 AM Bible Study

Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM

TTBB 6:15-7:00 PM
Adult Choir 7:00 PM

Men's Bible Study

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sunday School 9:00 AM
Worship 10:15 AM

Zionaires following worship

Chimes 5:45 PM
Praise Team 6:45 PM

Youth Group 6:30-8 PM

Women of Faith Bible Study
7:00 PM
Trustees Meeting 7:00 PM

10:30 AM Bible Study

Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM

TTBB 6:15-7:00 PM
Adult Choir 7:00 PM

NA 7:00 PM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sunday School 9:00 AM
Worship 10:15 AM

Zionaires following worship

Chimes 5:45 PM
Praise Team 6:45 PM

Youth Group 6:30-8 PM

Administrative Council Mtg
7:00 PM
NO Women of Faith Bible Study

10:30 AM Bible Study

Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM

TTBB 6:15-7:00 PM
Adult Choir 7:00 PM

NA 7:00 PM

Men's Bible Study 8:00 AM

Sauerkraut Dinner

29

30

31

Sunday School 9:00 AM
Worship 10:15 AM

Zionaires following worship

NO Chimes
NO Praise Team

Youth Group 6:30-8 PM

Women of Faith Bible Study
7:00 PM

10:30 AM Bible Study

Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM




