## January

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3		4 5	6	7
Happy New Year NO Sunday School		10:30 AM Bible Study				
Worship 10:15 AM		·				
Youth Christmas Party 5-8 NO Praise Team	NO Women of Faith Study	Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM	TTBB 6:15-7:00 PM Adult Choir 7:00 PM			
NO Chimes	•				NA 7:00 PM	
8	9	10	1	1 12	13	14
Sunday School 9:00 AM Worship 10:15 AM Zionaires following worship		10:30 AM Bible Study				Men's Bible Study
Chimes 5:45 PM Praise Team 6:45 PM Youth Group 6:30-8 PM	Women of Faith Bible Study 7:00 PM	Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM	TTBB 6:15-7:00 PM Adult Choir 7:00 PM			
15	16	17	1	8 19	20	21
Sunday School 9:00 AM	10	17	-	19	20	21
Worship 10:15 AM		10:30 AM Bible Study				
Zionaires following worship		10.30 MM Bible Study				
Zionan es ronowing worsinp	Women of Faith Bible Study					
Chimes 5:45 PM	7:00 PM		TTBB 6:15-7:00 PM			
Praise Team 6:45 PM	Trustees Meeting 7:00 PM	Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM	Adult Choir 7:00 PM			
Youth Group 6:30-8 PM	g				NA 7:00 PM	
22	23	24	2	5 26	27	28
Sunday School 9:00 AM						
Worship 10:15 AM		10:30 AM Bible Study				Men's Bible Study 8:00 AM
Zionaires following worship		_				-
	Administrative Council Mtg					
Chimes 5:45 PM	7:00 PM		TTBB 6:15-7:00 PM			Sauerkraut Dinner
Praise Team 6:45 PM	NO Women of Faith Bible Study	Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM	Adult Choir 7:00 PM			
Youth Group 6:30-8 PM					NA 7:00 PM	
29	30	31				
Sunday School 9:00 AM						
Worship 10:15 AM		10:30 AM Bible Study				
Zionaires following worship						
NO Chima	W	D 9 D 7.20 D. 5				
NO Chimes	Women of Faith Bible Study	Prayer & Praise 7:30 PM				
NO Praise Team Youth Group 6:30-8 PM	7:00 PM					
1 0util Group 0:30-8 PM	<u> </u>	ļ	ļ		<u> </u>	<u> </u>